
COCKTAILS

GIN & TONIC SELECTION

All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Some dishes may contain nuts, please let us know if
you have any allergies or intolerances - we are happy to provide you with any allergen information you need

Sloegroni
Sloe gin, dry gin, sweet vermouth,
campari

Hold on to your knickers
Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila,
chambord

14

15

Watermelon sugar
Tequila, watermelon ice cubes, watermelon
liquor, lime 



Sumac that, all on the floor
Gin, sumac syrup, aromatic tonic, mint,
lime



Do you want it?
Vodka, pomegranate, lime, cranberry,
rosemary 

Pornstar martini
Passion fruit puree, vanilla vodka, passoa

14

14

15

At least i got an old fashioned
Whiskey, bitter truth chocolate,
angostura, orgeat



Whiskey me upstairs?
Whiskey, vanilla sugar syrup, lemon, mint,
blackberries

Cucumbered in the garden
Gin, cucumber flesh, elderflower cordial,
mint, lime

From Bakewell to Bekaa
Ksara eau de vie, amaretto, cherry, lemon

Espresso martini
Vodka, espresso, kahlua

Not a waste of thyme
Tequila, grapefruit juice, zaatar syrup,
salt

14

15

15

Kerrs gin & amalfi lime tonic

The botanist & pink citrus tonic

Sipsmith & skinny london tonic

Haymans peach and rose & 
 lemon tonic

11

10

11

13

Monkey 47 & london tonic

Marrakech gin & fiery ginger
beer

California gin & lemon tonic

Arbikie gin & pink citrus tonic

10

11

BEER SOFT DRINKS
Almaza
Peroni
Asahi
Peroni gluten free

Still water
Sparkling water
Coke / diet coke
Lemonade
Juice

13 .5
WINE LIST & COCKTAILS

15

11

7
7
7
7

15

15

15

5
5
3.5
3.5
3



     HOUSE WINE
WHITE WINE

Cana les cabries, 2022

St thomas, les gourmet blanc, lebanon. 2018

Danubiana little cricket, gruner veltliner, hungary, 2021

RED WINE

Cana les cabries, 2018

St thomas, les gourmet rouge, lebanon, 2018

Bodegas monfil, garnacha, spain, 2020 

ROSE WINE

Cana les cabries, 2021

Chateau ksara, sunset rose, bekaa valley, lebanon, 2018 

Domaine terrebone rose, IGP mediterranee, france 2021

175ml / 250ml / bottle 

WHITE WINE

Domaine de vedilhan, viogner, france,
2021

Picpoul de pinet, levre piquante,
france, 2021

Albarino, robalino rias baixas, 
spain, 2021

Obeidy st thomas obeidy, lebanon,
2019

Chateau ksara, blanc de blanc,
lebanon, 2019

bottle

Pinot grigio, la delizia, italy, 2021

Domain de la baum, sauvignon blanc,
france 2021

Pouilly fume, la rambarde, domaine
ladrat-guyollot, france, 2019

Domain de la motte, chablis 1er cru,
beauroy, france, 2021

Saint-aubin 1er cru chateniére, france,
2019

bottle

ROSE WINE

Domain de la baum, rose, france, 
2021

58

36

39

39

36

54

77

110

Ultimate provence rose, cotes de
provence, france, 2020

38

bottle

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO
La fornarina prosecco, doc 

Vauban fréres brut, champagne

Moët & chandon, brut

Veuve clicquot, brut

Laurent perrier rose, brut

7.5 / 39

 14 / 85

150

190

260

bottle

36Chateau ksara sunset rose bekaa
valley, lebanon, 2018 



125ml / bottle 

9 / 11 / 34

10 / 12 / 37

7 / 9 / 29

9 / 12 / 36 

10 / 12 / 37 

8 / 11 / 34 

9 / 11 / 34

9 / 12 / 36

9 / 11 / 32 

48

49

42

Chateau lalaurie, ac, bordeaux,
france, 2013

Chateau les emirs, clos st thomas,
lebanon, 2014

Chateau ferret-lambert, bordeaux,
france, 2010

Chateau kefraya les breteches,
lebanon, 2017

Fleurie chateau des deduites
beaujolais, france, 2013

Crowded house, marlborough, new
zealand, 2012

Shiraz rockbare, mclaren vale,
australia, 2012

Coteaux kefraya, lebanon, 2018

bottle

Le haut medoc de maucaillou, haut
medoc, france, 2006

Chateauneuf du pape, dom giuliani,
france, 2012

La chartreuse de beauregard,
pomerol, france, 2009

Chateau l'etoile de clotte, st emilion
grand cru, france, 2009

Chateau st. thomas pinot noir,
lebanon, 2009

Cana jardin secret, 2014

Domain wardy private selection,
limited product, lebanon

Chateau ksara 1999, limited product,
lebanon

bottle

RED WINE

39

46

51

75

73

64

65

92

160

220

42

37

44

45

45

50

DIGESTIF

Warre’s late bottled vintage port, 
2008 

Hennesy XO

Eau de vie lebanese cognac

Auchentoshan 3 wood

Lagavulin 16yo

50ml

7.5
50ml

7

43
7

12


